The Ann Arbor Senior Center
1320 Baldwin Ave, Ann Arbor M| 48104

MONDAY
Bridge II:
Play of Hand
Duplicate Bridge
(Non-Sanctioned)
Workshop:
Writing Memoir

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

1PM

MONDAY
Bridge II:
Play of Hand
Duplicate Bridge
(Non-Sanctioned)

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

MONDAY
Bridge II:
Play of Hand
Duplicate Bridge
(Non-Sanctioned)
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MONDAY
Bridge II:
Play of Hand
Duplicate Bridge
(Non-Sanctioned)

16
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1PM
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10 AM
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1PM
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6:30 PM

12 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

10 AM
10:30 AM
1PM
1:30 PM
6:30 PM

TUESDAY
Bridge Defense
Tai Chi: Beginner
Line Dancing
Bridge 2/1 Game
Watercolors

TUESDAY 10
Bridge Defense
Tai Chi: Beginner
Line Dancing
Bridge 2/1 Game
Watercolors
Blue Grass Jam

TUESDAY
Bridge Defense
Line Dancing
Bridge 2/1 Game
Watercolors
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TUESDAY
Bridge Defense
Tai Chi: Beginner
Bridge 2/1 Game
Watercolors
Blue Grass Jam

24

June 2025

9:30 AM

10 AM
10:30 AM
12 PM

1PM
1:30 PM

By Apt.
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10 AM
10:30 AM
12 PM
1:30 PM

7 PM

9:30 AM
10 AM
12 PM

1PM
1:30 PM

9:30 AM
10 AM
10:30 AM
12 PM

1:30 PM
7PM

WEDNESDAY
Move & Groove
Mind Matters o
Tai Chi Inter.
Lunch & Learn:
Posture Perfect
Trivia (Zoom) g
Scrabble
WEDNESDAY 11
Care Management
by Natalie Consults
Move & Groove
Mind Matters g
Tai Chi Inter.
Drive-Through
Scrabble
Concert AACB

WEDNESDAY
Move & Groove
Mind Matters G0
Lunch & Learn:
Brain Health
Trivia (Zoom) G0
Scrabble

Concert AACB

WEDNESDAY
Move & Groove
Mind Matters £J0
Tai Chi Inter.
Lunch & Learn:
Intro to Glaucoma
Scrabble
Concert AACB

18

25

THURSDAY 5
Artist Open Studio
Italian Language
ACBL Sanctioned
Bridge Game
Travels with
George: The
Heart of India
THURSDAY 12
Artist Open Studio
Italian Language
ACBL Sanctioned
Bridge Game

10 AM
12 PM

1:30 PM

10 AM
12 PM

THURSDAY 19
Artist Open Studio
Italian Language
ACBL Sanctioned
Bridge Game

10 AM
12 PM

THURSDAY 26
Artist Open Studio
Italian Language
ACBL Sanctioned
Bridge Game

10 AM
12 PM

www.a2gov.org/senior
(734) 794-6250 | Call to Register

FRIDAY 6
Park Walk
Strength Training

1PM Saturday

June
7

FRIDAY
Coffee Hour

13

1PM  NAP Workshop:
Forager’s Feast [REIUILEN
1PM  Strength Training [0S

14

FRIDAY
Park Walk
Strength Training
Workshop: The
Love, Lure, and
Lore of the
Laundry Line

20

1PM

2:30 PM Saturday

June
21

FRIDAY 27

10 AM  Park Walk
11 AM  Tech Workshop: [REIGIGENY
Hacks & Scams June
1:00 PM  Strength Training 28

MONDAY 30
Bridge II:

Play of Hand
Duplicate Bridge
(Non-Sanctioned)

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

Please call 734.794.6250 to register for programming.
We look forward to seeing you soon!



