9:30 AM Bridge II:

12:30 PM

Play of Hand

Duplicate Bridge

(Non-Sanctioned)

Sunday June

29

June 2025

www.a2gov.org/senior (734) 794-6250 | Call to Register

		MONDAY 2		TUESDAY 3		WEDNESDAY 4		THURSDAY 5		FRIDAY 6	
Sunday	9:30 AM	Bridge II:	10 AM	Bridge Defense	9:30 AM	Move & Groove	9:30 AM	Artist Open Studio	10 AM	Park Walk	
		Play of Hand	10:30 AM	Tai Chi: Beginner	10 AM	Mind Matters 📭	10 AM	Italian Language	1 PM	Strength Training	Saturday
	12:30 PM	Duplicate Bridge	12 PM	Line Dancing	10:30 AM	Tai Chi Inter.	12 PM	ACBL Sanctioned			June
June		(Non-Sanctioned)	1 PM	Bridge 2/1 Game	12 PM	Lunch & Learn:		Bridge Game			7 June
1	1 PM	Workshop:	1:30 PM	Watercolors		Posture Perfect	1:30 PM	Travels with			,
		Writing Memoir			1 PM	Trivia (Zoom) 📺 🖺		George: The			
					1:30 PM	Scrabble		Heart of India			
		MONDAY 9		TUESDAY 10		WEDNESDAY 11		THURSDAY 12		FRIDAY 13	
	9:30 AM	Bridge II:	10 AM	Bridge Defense	By Apt.	Care Management	9:30 AM	Artist Open Studio	10 AM	Coffee Hour	
		Play of Hand	10:30 AM	Tai Chi: Beginner	9:30 AM	by Natalie Consults	10 AM	Italian Language	1 PM	NAP Workshop:	
Sunday	12:30 PM	Duplicate Bridge	12 PM	Line Dancing	9:30 AM	Move & Groove	12 PM	ACBL Sanctioned		Forager's Feast	Saturday
June		(Non-Sanctioned)	1 PM	Bridge 2/1 Game	10 AM	Mind Matters □[Bridge Game	1 PM	Strength Training	June
8			1:30 PM	Watercolors	10:30 AM	Tai Chi Inter.					14
			6:30 PM	Blue Grass Jam	12 PM	Drive-Through					
					1:30 PM	Scrabble					
					7 PM	Concert AACB					
					/ F IVI	CONCERTARCE					
		MONDAY 16		TUESDAY 17		WEDNESDAY 18		THURSDAY 19		FRIDAY 20	
	9:30 AM	Bridge II:	10 AM	Bridge Defense	9:30 AM	WEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove	9:30 AM	Artist Open Studio	10 AM	Park Walk	
Sunday		Bridge II: Play of Hand	12 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing	9:30 AM 10 AM	WEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters 🖃	10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language	1 PM	Park Walk Strength Training	Saturday
June	9:30 AM 12:30 PM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge	12 PM 1:00 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game	9:30 AM	WEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters Lunch & Learn:		Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned		Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: <i>The</i>	Saturday
		Bridge II: Play of Hand	12 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM	WEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters Lunch & Learn: Brain Health	10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language	1 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: <i>The</i> <i>Love, Lure, and</i>	June Saturday
June		Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge	12 PM 1:00 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM	Mednesday 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned	1 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the	Saturday
June		Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge	12 PM 1:00 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM	Medical Move & Groove Mind Matters Lunch & Learn: Brain Health Trivia (Zoom)	10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned	1 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: <i>The</i> <i>Love, Lure, and</i>	June Saturday
June		Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned)	12 PM 1:00 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM	MEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters Lunch & Learn: Brain Health Trivia (Zoom) 🖃 Scrabble Concert AACB	10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game	1 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line	June Saturday
June	12:30 PM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned)	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM	WEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters Lunch & Learn: Brain Health Trivia (Zoom) 🖃 Scrabble Concert AACB WEDNESDAY 25	10 AM 12 PM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27	June Saturday
June		Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) MONDAY 16 Bridge II:	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors TUESDAY 24 Bridge Defense	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM	MEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM 12 PM 9:30 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game THURSDAY 26 Artist Open Studio	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27 Park Walk	June 21
June 15	12:30 PM 9:30 AM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) MONDAY 16 Bridge II: Play of Hand	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 10 AM 10:30 AM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors TUESDAY 24 Bridge Defense Tai Chi: Beginner	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM	WEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM 12 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game THURSDAY 26 Artist Open Studio Italian Language	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27 Park Walk Tech Workshop:	June 21 Saturday
June 15 Sunday	12:30 PM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) MONDAY 16 Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors TUESDAY 24 Bridge Defense Tai Chi: Beginner Bridge 2/1 Game	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM 10:30 AM	WEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM 12 PM 9:30 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game THURSDAY 26 Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27 Park Walk Tech Workshop: Hacks & Scams	June 21 Saturday June
June 15 Sunday June	12:30 PM 9:30 AM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) MONDAY 16 Bridge II: Play of Hand	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 1 PM 1:30 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors TUESDAY 24 Bridge Defense Tai Chi: Beginner Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM	MEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM 12 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game THURSDAY 26 Artist Open Studio Italian Language	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27 Park Walk Tech Workshop:	June 21 Saturday
June 15 Sunday	12:30 PM 9:30 AM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) MONDAY 16 Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors TUESDAY 24 Bridge Defense Tai Chi: Beginner Bridge 2/1 Game	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM 10:30 AM 12 PM	MEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM 12 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game THURSDAY 26 Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27 Park Walk Tech Workshop: Hacks & Scams	June 21 Saturday June
June 15 Sunday June	12:30 PM 9:30 AM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) MONDAY 16 Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 1 PM 1:30 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors TUESDAY 24 Bridge Defense Tai Chi: Beginner Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM 10:30 AM 12 PM	MEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM 12 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game THURSDAY 26 Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27 Park Walk Tech Workshop: Hacks & Scams	June 21 Saturday June
June 15 Sunday June	12:30 PM 9:30 AM	Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge (Non-Sanctioned) MONDAY 16 Bridge II: Play of Hand Duplicate Bridge	12 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM 1 PM 1:30 PM	Bridge Defense Line Dancing Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors TUESDAY 24 Bridge Defense Tai Chi: Beginner Bridge 2/1 Game Watercolors	9:30 AM 10 AM 12 PM 1 PM 1:30 PM 7 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM 10:30 AM 12 PM	MEDNESDAY 18 Move & Groove Mind Matters	10 AM 12 PM 9:30 AM 10 AM	Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned Bridge Game THURSDAY 26 Artist Open Studio Italian Language ACBL Sanctioned	1 PM 2:30 PM	Park Walk Strength Training Workshop: The Love, Lure, and Lore of the Laundry Line FRIDAY 27 Park Walk Tech Workshop: Hacks & Scams	June 21 Saturday June

Please call **734.794.6250** to register for programming. We look forward to seeing you soon!